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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Wednesday, 2 July –  

Friday, 4 July 

International Monetary Fund & World Bank Constituency Meeting 

 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 2 July Meeting with Governor of Central Bank of Montenegro 

Meeting with Governor of Central Bank of Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 3 July Meeting with Governor of Central Bank of Moldova 

Meeting with academics 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 7 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 9 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Monday, 14 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 18 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Monday, 21 July Meeting of the ECB Audit Committee – Videoconference Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 23 July – 

Thursday, 24 July 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary policy) 

 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 28 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Thursday, 31 July  Meeting with academics Luxembourg 
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